SHTAR HARSHA'AH - DELEGATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR THE SALE OF CHAMETZ

Know ye that I	(please print), fully permit
and empower Rabbi Tzvi Nightingale to behalf to sell all Chametz possessed by	
defined by the Torah and Rabbinic Law	(e.g. Chametz, doubts of Chametz,
usable utensils, and all animals that have	ve been eating Chametz or mixtures Chametz may be found, especially at the
premises located at (address and city):	manietz may be round, especially at the
,	
Address	_
City	
and elsewhere.The approximate value o	of all such Chametz is \$
Rabbi Tzvi Nightingale has full right to sell and to lease by transactions, as he deems fit and proper and for such time which he believes is necessary in	
accordance with all detailed terms and	detailed forms as explained in the
Sell/Lease Agreement which Rabbi Tzvi	Nightingale will negotiate.
The general authorization is made a par hereby give the said Rabbi Tzvi Nighting	rt of the Sell/Lease Agreement. Also, I gale full power and authority to appoint
a substitute in his stead with full power	to sell and to lease Chametz as
provided herein. The above given powe Rabbinic regulations and laws, and also	
affix my signature/name on	
this(fill in	date) 2017
Signature or Fill in name	

When selling your Chametz, there is a custom to give a contribution for the sale and repurchase of the Chametz.

Online by clicking here: https://www.aishfl.com/donate/

Email just this page to tnightingale@aish.com
Or mail to: Aish HaTorah
4010 N. 46 Ave
Hollywood FL 33021